VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2019 Session

Budget Bill - HB1700 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-8.60 Longwood University

Item C-8.60	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
New Construction: Wygal Hall Replacement (18425)	\$0	\$2,163,000
Fund Sources:		
Higher Education Operating	\$0	\$2,163,000

Longwood University shall be reimbursed for the designated nongeneral funds used in this item for detailed planning when the project is funded to move into the construction phase.